PAYAL COLLECTION(WANADONGRI)

9823313774

9823313774

ONLINE

Disc

5.00  110.000S/P COMBO AIRTEL  550.00 14  0.00
5407

4.00  1079.000SAREE JAISALMER  4316.00 15  0.00
5407

4.00  1079.000SAREE D.NO-35065/SL  4316.00 16  0.00
5407

31488.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

31488.00

RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

787.20

787.20

86.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

31488.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 787.20
5%

31488.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

PAYAL COLLECTION(WANADONGRI)

9823313774

9823313774

ONLINE

Disc

5.00  110.000S/P COMBO AIRTEL  550.00 14  0.00
5407

4.00  1079.000SAREE JAISALMER  4316.00 15  0.00
5407

4.00  1079.000SAREE D.NO-35065/SL  4316.00 16  0.00
5407

31488.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

31488.00

RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

787.20

787.20

86.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

31488.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 787.20
5%

31488.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :